Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204)

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area
Categorisation

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal

Service Division Categorisation
Establishment

Establishment

Contract Procurement

Contract Procurement
Establishment

Establishment

Establishment

Expense Type
Hospitalities

Hospitalities

Professional Meetings
Professional Meetings
Training and Development

Equipment and Services
Information and Communications
Technology

Month:

Payment Date
26/04/2017
26/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
01/05/2017
04/05/2017

10/05/2017

April 2017

Transaction

Number Amount

1-00097970
1-00098069
2-00043632
2-00043640
2-54464786
2-29861431

2-49477307

Type
£56 REVENUE
£18 REVENUE

£331 REVENUE

£84 REVENUE
£15 REVENUE
£32 REVENUE

£68 REVENUE

Supplier Name
Brewers Fayre
Brewers Fayre
Premier Inn
Premier Inn
Virgin Trains
Amazon uk

PMC ELECTRICS LTD



