**Body Name:** Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204) Month: April 2017

## **CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS**

Service Area				Transaction		
Categorisation	Service Division Categorisation	Expense Type	Payment Date	Number Amour	t Type	Supplier Name
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Hospitalities	26/04/2017	1-00097970	£56 REVENUE	Brewers Fayre
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Hospitalities	26/04/2017	1-00098069	£18 REVENUE	Brewers Fayre
Waste Disposal	Contract Procurement	Professional Meetings	13/04/2017	2-00043632	£331 REVENUE	Premier Inn
Waste Disposal	Contract Procurement	Professional Meetings	13/04/2017	2-00043640	£84 REVENUE	Premier Inn
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Training and Development	01/05/2017	2-54464786	£15 REVENUE	Virgin Trains
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Equipment and Services Information and Communications	04/05/2017	2-29861431	£32 REVENUE	Amazon uk
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Technology	10/05/2017	2-49477307	£68 REVENUE	PMC ELECTRICS LTD